

M/R 3054 MR(3054)

104 ले वसावण बोडा
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

सिवान

DIVISION

कांस्टेबल

SUB-DIVISION

कांस्टेबल

Measurement Book

2338

M.B. No- 2338

सेवेक

सफुविरा

उदय

1

No. and date of agreement

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					To 4 to
Balance on Barri under					
MR (3054)					
Name of Agency:-					
Sarofuddin Ahmed					
Amrabadpur					
P. S. - Mufalal, Distt - Sirang					
Agreement no. 2 dated					
11 / 11 / 2023 - 2024					

Dated 18/09/2023

Agreement Amount of my work

R 1,29,93,568 = 0

Agreement Amount of my finance

R 22,10,160 = 0

Agreement Rate

10% below

Rate of work spent

12/09/2023

Date of work Completion

11/06/2024

Part on A/C Bill of material work

Abstract of 10 cost

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing & laying of Bartomary & Maratona Band V-T. m. B & P-2 Qty - 3 m					
② By 11,525.97/ea R					34,578=
③ jungle clearance & grubbing of 8099 land V-T. m. B & P-2 Area - 0.48 Hectar					
④ By 72,697.86/H R					34,895=
⑤ concrete slab 136 m ² V-T. m. B & P-2 Qty - 47.51 m ³					
⑥ By 2694.05/m ³ R					1,27,994=
⑦ providing & laying of W.B.M. gr-2, 20 B-T. V-T. m. B & P-3 Qty - 40.76 m ³					
⑧ By 5719.94/m ³ R					33,145=
⑨ providing & laying of W.B.M. gr-3 19 B-T. V-T. m. B & P-4 Qty - 61.19 m ³					
⑩ By 5366.64/m ³ R					3,28,385=

C.D. Total R 7,58,997=

Continuation

B.F. Rs 63,89,924=0

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & laying of tack coat with R 3-1					
N-T. m. B & P - 8					
Area - 5212.50 m ²					
@ Rs 17.36/m ²					Rs 90,489=0
(2) Providing & laying of 25 mm thick SDBC					
N-T. m. B & P - 8					
Qty - 130.32 m ³					
@ Rs 15,745.81/m ³					Rs 20,51,994=0
(3) Road making with 1:2:4 concrete					
N-T. m. B & P - 9					
Area - 458.00 m ²					
@ Rs 825.75/m ²					Rs 3,78,194=0
Total Rs 89,10,601=0					
Add GST @ 18% (H)					Rs 16,03,908=0
Add Labour Charge 1% (H)					Rs 89,106=0
Add storage fee (H)					Rs 1,55,000=0
Total Rs 1,07,58,615=0					
Less 10% below margin (H)					Rs 10,75,862=0
Net B.B.A. Rs 96,82,753=0					
Date 17/03/2024					
Signature					

Continuation

CH
Sharma
17/03/24
BB

P.T.O

1st on A/c Bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total value of work done -					96827532
GST work value done -					81367672
54.50		4	84	1382	
17.50			96	8982	
17.00 GST			81	3682	
17.50 GST			81	3682	
17.100000			81	3682	
Royalty		1	77	9962	
SE		1	55	0002	
Total added		11	58	0662	
By CPMS		85	94	6872	
Total		96	82	7532	
		1			

Passed for RS-96827532 (Rupees
Ninety six lacs Eighty two thousand
Seven hundred fifty three)

Signature
20/3/24
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. WORKS DIVISION
SIMAN-1
20/3/24

CPMS
21/03/2024

Continuation